

State of Connecticut
Department of Consumer Protection
Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

BOND GRILL
250 Westport Ave.
Norwalk
LIR.18505

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$500 AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

January 7, 2014

**This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of
the following statutes or regulations:**

- §30-6-A41(a) RESTRICTION ON SALES & PURCHASES**
- §30-76 PURCHASE FOR RESALE**
- §30-39(b)(1) APPLICATIONS FOR PERMITS, RENEWALS**
- §30-6-A12 PERMITTEE NAME SIGN**
- §30-6-A24(g) AGE STATEMENT FORMS**
- §30-93 CONTAINERS TO BE SEALED**
- §30-6-A23(a)(1) SANITATION**
- §30-6-B29 SEPARATE BARROOMS; PARTITIONS**